GRENALD   WALDRON   ASSOCIATES
architectural           po box 525                  tel 610 667 6330
lighting                     260 haverford          fax 610 667 7658
consultants              avenue
                                   narberth pa
                                   19072 0525
Project No.
TYPE

Specifications are correct at the time of publishing, but may be modified or improved in
accordance with current electrical, safety or manufacturing methods without notification.
Ordering Guide
12- - - - - - -
Base# Mounting       Color             Volts         Reflector       Mtg Pos. Options
Z-Bronze
B-Black
G-Mist Green
M-Metallic
W-White
C-Custom
A = 120V
B = 277V
C= 347V
U-Up
D-Down
S- Swivel
C-Custom
F- Flood
W-Wallwash
WATTS LGTH Swivel Ctrs ReflectorBASE MODEL NO:
Magnetic Ballast
12-113BX
12-113BE
12-126QE
12-132TR
12-142TT
12-136BX
12-155BX
12-9DC
12-13DC
12-255BX
13W
13W
26W
32W
42W
36W
55W
9W. GX23-2
13W. GX23-2
2 x 55W
10 1/2"
8 1/2"
10 1/2"
8 1/2"
10 1/2"
18 3/4"
49 3/4"
CENTER
CENTER
CENTER
CENTER
CENTER
CENTER
16"
32"
Flood or WW
COMPACT FLUORESCENT
25 3/4"
Electronic Ballasts
Flood or WW
Flood or WW
Flood only
Flood only
Flood or WW
Flood or WW
Flood or WW
Flood or WW
Flood or WW
Start Temp
0 - F
-5 - F

18.0 in
457 mm
BC6-4
only
STREET
SIDE
BOTTOM VIEW
(INDICATES POLE IS LAYING DOWN
WITH HANDHOLE FACING UP)
4" O.D.
POLE
ACCESS
COVER
CATALOG NO. MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE EPA (MPH)
BASE POLE OAH SHAFT WT 85 90 100 110 120 130 140 150
PR4 4R10-125 10' (3.1m) 4" RD x .125" 25 19.4 17.1 13.5 10.8 8.9 7.4 6.3 5.5
PR4 4R12-125 12' (3.7m) 4" RD x .125" 28 15.3 13.4 10.5 8.3 6.7 5.6 4.7 4.0
PR4 4R14-125 14' (4.3m) 4" RD x .125" 32 12.3 10.7 8.2 6.3 5.0 4.1 3.4 2.9
PR4 4R16-125 16' (4.9m) 4" RD x .125" 35 10.0 8.6 6.4 4.8 3.6 2.9 2.4 2.0
PR4 4R10-226 10' (3.1m) 4" RD x .226" 38 23.8 21.0 16.7 13.5 11.1 9.3 8.0 6.9
PR4 4R12-226 12' (3.7m) 4" RD x .226" 44 19.2 16.9 13.3 10.6 8.6 7.2 6.1 5.3
PR4 4R14-226 14' (4.3m) 4" RD x .226" 51 15.9 13.9 10.8 8.4 6.8 5.6 4.7 4.0
PR4 4R16-226 16' (4.9m) 4" RD x .226" 57 12.4 12.3 9.4 7.3 5.7 4.7 4.0 3.3
PR4 4R18-226 18' (5.5m) 4" RD x .226" 63 11.7 10.0 7.5 5.6 4.3 3.5 2.9 2.4
PR4 4R20-226 20' (6.2m) 4" RD x .226" 70 9.5 8.1 5.9 4.2 3.1 2.4 1.9 1.6
Note: Overall height is measured to top of pole.
SPECIFICATIONS
Base shall be cast aluminum #356 alloy, free of any porosity, foreign materials, or cosmetic fillers.